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Multi fiber-optic outlet 50/125 LC white

50/125 µm multimodal fiber optic socket outlet with LC duplex adaptor,

white

Product Status

3 - Active

Minimum order quantity

10 NR

Drawings

Space view Backside view 3D View

Technical data
Class group: Data and telecommunication

Class: Fibre optic coupler

Suitable for type of fibre: Multi mode

Type of connector connection 1: LC-Duplex

Type of connector connection 2: LC-Duplex

Type of fastening: Engage (snap)

Colour: Other

Certifications
10. EAC Eurasian Customs Union

https://www.vimar.com/en/int/catalog/product/index/code/14351.LC
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/2DIMAGESIZE_PNG8/DI_14351.74653.LC.PNG
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/2DIMAGEREAR_PNG8/VP_14351.77607.LC.PNG
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/3DIMAGE_PNG8/EA_14351.74557.LC.PNG


Packaging

Code 8007352560925
Quantity 1 NR
Dim. 4.1x2.8x5.3 [cm]
Weight 13.4 [g]

Code 8007352560932
Quantity 10 NR
Dim. 14.4x9x6 [cm]
Weight 169.4 [g]

Legal
Vimar reserves the right to change at any time and without notice the characteristics of the products reported.Installation should be carried out

by qualified staff in compliance with the current regulations regarding the installation of electrical equipment in the country where the products

are installed.For the terms of use of the information on the product info sheet see Conditions of Use.

Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 19/04/2024Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 19/04/2024

/en/int/conditions-of-use-11629122.html

